
 
 

 

CONCURSO DE SALTOS NACIONAL – C 
ORDEM DE ENTRADA – 17 Abril 2016 

      

Prova 0,50-0,60m 

    
Domingo 

      Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP Hora  

1 David Barreiras 17134 Conde    10:00 

2 Afonso Rocha   Camaron     

3 José Maria Godinho   Hamilton     

4 Pedro Moisés 27046 Brincalhão     

5 João Mendes   Camaron     

6 Salvador Carvalho 26449 Espiga     

7 João Rodrigues 23655 Macarena     

8 Bruno Trindade   Calipso     

9 António Guiomar   Camaron     

10 Miguel Pirra 27047 Enche-Mão     

11 João Pinheiro 27514 É-Giro     

12 Francisco Carvão 27618 Quiça     

13 Margarida Martins   Camaron     

14 Maria Teresa Tavares   Roma     

15 Rita Silva   Veron HP     

16 António Realinho 27660 Inglesa     

17 Guilherme Rodrigues   Camaron     

18 Maria Espadinha 27659 Espiga     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Prova 0,80-0,90m 
 

Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP 

1 Flávio Santos   Cocaína   

2 Francisco Jacinto   Galáctico   

3 Vasco Direitinho 25721 Dipsy   

4 Pedro Manso   Hedeon   

5 João Mendes   Camaron   

6 Filipa Bico 9823 Zapatero   

7 Nuno Silva   Lord   

8 Carlos Fontes   Unwell Wetts   

9 Raquel Fernandes 21325 Coelha   

10 Gonçalo Gonçalves   Xiripiti   

11 João Oliveira 25773 Cusco   

12 João Nobre   Camaron   

13 Eduardo Trindade 25776 Sternchen   

14 Ana Margarida Subtil   Vodka   

15 Manuel Rosado 26138 Malhadinho   

16 David Barreiras 17134 Conde   

17 Guilherme Rodrigues   Camaron   

18 Afonso Rolo   Enche Mão   

19 Oriana da Fonseca Rola   Compota   

20 Francisco Jacinto   Galão   

21 Constança Marreiros   Zagalito   

22 Roberto Barradas   Camaron   

23 Íris Duarte 10062 Faraó   

24 Nuno Silva   Ginja   

25 Bruno Trindade   Calipso   

26 Maria Teresa Távares   Roma   

27 Pedro Manso   Dacastra   

28 Afonso Rocha   Camaron   

29 Rita Silva 27668 Veron HP   

30 Raquel Fernandes   Clarinha   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Prova 1,00m 
 

Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP 

 1 Maria Rosado Moura 15020 Eristoff   

 2 Mariana Durão 25412 Guapita   

 3 Raquel Antunes Pereira 13285 Love Affair 11    

 4 Margarida Marques 22992 Benita   

 5 Nuno Silva   Lord   FP 

6 Luís Diogo Filipe 328 Favorito   

 7 Duarte Sardinheiro Vítor  24076 Achmea   

 8 Manuel Calado Machado 4151 Furioso d'Amour   

 9 Maria Monge Ramos 5122 Checkmate Hermida   

 10 Oriana da Fonseca Rola 26642 Compota   

 11 Maria Teresa Araújo 9781 Zara   

 12 Constança Marreiros   Zagalito   FP 

13 João Sá 22471 Ditador   FP 

14 José Maria Godinho   Gepeto   FP 

15 Nuno Silva   Ginja   FP 

 

 

Prova 1,10m 
 

Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP 

1 José Maria Godinho 12549 Vivaldi   

2 Pedro Manso 1396 Duquesa da Alorna   

3 Luís Durão Pereira 335 Eldamasco   

4 Joaquim Cruz 23648 Corsário   

5 João Rodrigues 23655 Flora   

6 Pedro Cabaço 1925 Dakar   

7 Luís Pedro Pereira 5557 Universo I   

8 Maria Rosado Moura 15020 Eristoff   

9 João Caeiro Dias 23643 Rastelli B   

10 Inês Boudry de Carvalho 20949 Bam Bam   

11 Luís Vaz Saldanha   Woopy   

12 Manuel Raposeiro 23656 Forcado   

13 José Maria Godinho 12549 
Hiabeau Van T Hey 
Meerken 

  

14 Pedro Manso 1396 Whitney   

15 Luís Durão Pereira 335 Carmen   

16 Margarida Marques 22992 Benita   

17 José Miguel Tacão 23649 Aragão   

 



 
 

 

Prova 1,20m 
 

Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP 

1 Rafael Ribeiro 17951 Cocktail   

2 Joaquim Cruz 23648 Corsário   

3 João Rodrigues 23655 Flora   

4 João Caeiro Dias 23643 Rastelli B   

5 Pedro Cabaço 1925 Dakar   

6 Luís Pedro Pereira 5557 Neroli   

7 Luís Diogo Filipe 328 Benetti Fidalgos   

 

Prova Cavalos Novos - 4 Anos 
 

Nº Cavaleiro Nº FEP Cavalo Nº FEP 

1 José Isidro Neves 3148 Helven   

2 Miguel Pistola 8683 Heritage Donnerhall   

3 José Isidro Neves 3148 Hendricks   

 


